Rank Team
1 CCB

CCD
KOCC

CCA
KOCD
KOCA
KOCB
KOCE

MC

CCC

11 KOCF

*Tie Breaker 1=H2H
**Tie Breaker 2 = Highest Team Avg
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WINS
45

36
35

31
29
29
28
23
22
21
18

LOSSES
12

21
22

29
28
28
29
34
35
36
39

WEEK YEAR
HIGH GAME Chip Comer 42 Brock Over 52
HIGH SET Chip Comer 116 | Jeremy Dowler / Dustin Gilbert 136
RED HORSES Mike Atherton 2 Jay Duell / Terry Cook 17
Dustin Gilbert / Ryan Leonard /
WHITE HORSES Chip Comer / Fred Shaffer 1 Bryce Whitfield / Andy Brindle 3
TRIPS N/A Jay Duell 37
TEAM HIGH GAME CCB 159 CccCB 180
TEAM HIGH SET CCB 465 CccCB 504




