

Rank	Team	WINS	LOSSES
1	CCB	45	12
2	CCD	36	21
3	KOCC	35	22
4	CCA	31	29
5	KOCD	29	28
5	KOCA	29	28
7	KOCB	28	29
8	KOCE	23	34
9	MC	22	35
10	CCC	21	36
11	KOCF	18	39

*Tie Breaker 1 = H2H

**Tie Breaker 2 = Highest Team Avg

	WEEK	YEAR
HIGH GAME	Chip Comer 42	Brock Over 52
HIGH SET	Chip Comer 116	Jeremy Dowler / Dustin Gilbert 136
RED HORSES	Mike Atherton 2	Jay Duell / Terry Cook 17
WHITE HORSES	Chip Comer / Fred Shaffer 1	Dustin Gilbert / Ryan Leonard / Bryce Whitfield / Andy Brindle 3
TRIPS	N/A	Jay Duell 37
TEAM HIGH GAME	CCB 159	CCB 180
TEAM HIGH SET	CCB 465	CCB 504